TRUSTEES OF ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL

CEMETERY FEES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2023

Telephone No. (914)-939-9032

ST. MARY'S CEMETERY

Fax No. (914)-939-4224

GRAV	E FEES	
GRAVES UPON AVAILABILITY		\$ 5,000
MAUSOLEUM	CRYPT PRICES	
Single crypt space 1 casket	\$9K-\$14K	by level
Double Crypt space 2 caskets H/F	\$15K-\$19K	by level
Companion crypt 2 caskets S-B-S	\$27K-\$29K	by level
Westminster space 4 caskets	\$24K	level 1
Westminster space 2 caskets	\$18 K	level 1
Couch Crypts 1 casket space	\$14K-\$18K	
Couch Westminster 2 caskets	\$33K	
Couch Double 2 caskets	\$31K-\$35K	
REPLACEMENT OF:		
- Single crypt cover	\$1,500 - \$2,000	
- Single niche cover	\$ 700 - \$2,000	
- Side by side crypt covers	\$1,700 - \$2,400	
- Inscription	\$ 400	
Liner	\$ 800	

FOUNDATION AND MONUMENT PERMIT FEES			
FOUNDATION FEES			
- Single 2'6" x 1'2" x 4'0"	\$	950	
- Double 3'0" x 1'2" x 4'0"	\$	1,200	
- Double 4'0" x 1'2" x 4'0"	\$	1,400	
- Triple 5'0" x 1'2" x 5'11"	\$	1,600	
- Triple 6'0" x 1'2" x 5'11"	\$	1,800	
INSCRIPTION/MONUMENT WORK PERMIT	\$	150	
FOOTSTONE SETTING FEE	\$	600	
VETERANS MARKER SETTING FEE	\$	500	

GRAVE AND CRYPT OPENING FEES			
	M	on-Fri	Saturday*
GRAVE OPENINGS:			
- Adult Box (over 3 1/2 feet)	\$	2,300	\$ 2,800
- Child Box (up to 3 1/2 feet)	\$	1,000	\$ 1,400
- 2nd Burial (same time & grave)	\$	975	\$ 1,200
- Cremated Remains Burial (vault included)	\$	1,200	\$ 1,500
- 2nd Cremated Remains (same time)	\$	600	\$750
ENTOMBMENTS:			
Crypt or Vault	\$	1,200	\$ 1,600
Cremation Niche	\$	700	\$ 1,100
Cremation Niche / 2nd urn (same time)	\$	350	\$ 550
Inscription	\$	400	
Liner	\$	800	

DISINTERMENT AND ADDITIO	DISINTERMENT AND ADDITIONAL LABOR FEES			
	Adult	Child	Cremated	
	Box	Box	Remains	
DISINTERMENT (Mon thru Fri only)	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,300	
Re-interment at St. Mary's Cemetery	\$ 2,300	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,300	
		·	·	
DISENTOMBMENT (Mon thru Fri only)	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,100	\$ 700	
Re-entombment at St. Mary's Cemetery	\$ 1,200	\$ 1,025	\$ 700	

OTHER SERVICE FEES			
INTERMENT LIST:	First Name\$120; each additional name \$10		
GRAVE DEPTH TEST:	One Grave\$100; each additional grave \$50		
RECORDING FEE	\$ 150		
DUPLICATE DEED	\$ 150		
TRANSFER	\$ 150		
AFFIDAVIT (Each)	\$ 150		